
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 8 OF 11 - AUGUST 4-6, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

120 T. Mcdonald  1738.5481

65 S. Crevier  1539.0332

328 G. Laya  539.2453

317 A. Ferrer  1939.2884

241 E. Spector  339.4745

316 V. Chirinos  1239.6886

42 C. Siebenhaar  1239.9897

9 E. Haugo  1740.0978

29 B. Long  540.1209

811 M. Morgan  740.18310

521 M. Hatten  2040.32711

172 J. Zalusky  1240.37612

147 M. Bell  1640.45913

177 J. Ford  2040.48014

75 J. Kerker  1140.55915

50 J. Rodriguez  1240.87616

269 J. Rock Page  440.89517

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

120 T. Mcdonald  1631.8421

328 G. Laya  332.0772

317 A. Ferrer  1532.1043

65 S. Crevier  1532.1544

241 E. Spector  832.3695

316 V. Chirinos  1032.4116

42 C. Siebenhaar  1732.6167

75 J. Kerker  1032.7468

29 B. Long  1332.8489

147 M. Bell  1032.99810

521 M. Hatten  2133.03411

9 E. Haugo  1733.16712

177 J. Ford  1833.27213

811 M. Morgan  733.31514

172 J. Zalusky  2133.63115

50 J. Rodriguez  1033.92416

269 J. Rock Page  1934.07217

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

120 T. Mcdonald  1620.6971

65 S. Crevier  1420.7222

328 G. Laya  420.8063

317 A. Ferrer  1820.8444

241 E. Spector  821.0685

811 M. Morgan  621.1046

29 B. Long  1321.1277

521 M. Hatten  2121.1408

9 E. Haugo  1721.1589

316 V. Chirinos  621.20610

42 C. Siebenhaar  1621.28611

147 M. Bell  1521.28612

75 J. Kerker  1021.34113

172 J. Zalusky  2421.36214

177 J. Ford  1721.49215

50 J. Rodriguez  1021.72016

269 J. Rock Page  1921.79717
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